
Industrial Bioplastics for the Low Carbon Economy 
  
  

 
 
 

 
Community outreach prior to building an industrial bioplastics facility creating cleantech 

jobs while supporting rural communities 
 

Video: ZILA Works 3-Min Pitch 
 
Team Members: 
 
Jason Puracal, CEO 
jason@zilaworks.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasonpuracal/ 

Evan Bouchier, COO 
evan@zilaworks.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/evan-
bouchier-bb010a78/ 
 

Dr. Jeff Gotro, CTO 
jeff@zilaworks.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffgotro/ 

Brad Clark, CFO 
brad@zilaworks.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/brad-clark-
cfo/ 
 

Janis Puracal, Marketing 
janis@zilaworks.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/janis-puracal-
25702636/ 
 

Tauschia Copeland, CRM/Accounting 
tauschia.copeland@zilaworks.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tauschia-
copeland-ab928533/ 

Jared Devine, Sales 
jared@zilaworks.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jdevine/ 

 

 
 
ZILA Works is supported by Advisors, each an expert in their respective field: 

• Steph Sharma - Symbio Strategies 
• Jeff Reading - Foresight Entrepreneur in Residence 

 
 
ZILA Works’ development partners include: 

• Washington State University Composite Materials and Engineering Center 
• University of Alberta Lipid Chemistry Group 
• CleanTech Alliance 
• Foresight Canada 

 
ZILA Works is located in Renton, Washington 

https://youtu.be/tvmJxt-vlQE
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